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Supercross Cup 2015 SX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr B
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
9 01:00.993 16:31:03.211 4 43.879 16:27:32.176
Po. 1-#50 LUGANA P. - KTM
10 39.984 16:31:43.195 5 01:09.782 16:28:41.958
1 42.078 16:24:43.667
11 58.431 16:32:41.626 6 01:11.126 16:29:53.084
2 41.313 16:25:24.980
12 40.366 16:33:21.992 7 42.857 16:30:35.941
3 01:08.106 16:26:33.086
8 01:10.872 16:31:46.813
4 39.822 16:27:12.908 Po. 4 - # 878 CATTANI K. - Suzuki
9 01:01.039 16:32:47.852
5 01:16.030 16:28:28.938 1 46.435 16:24:26.830
10 45.141 16:33:32.993
6 50.762 16:29:19.700 2 41.163 16:25:07.993
7 39.378 16:29:59.078 3 51.257 16:25:59.250 Po. 7 - #2291 GENTOSO D. - Yamaha
8 01:02.654 16:31:01.732 4 40.753 16:26:40.003 1 45.451 16:24:49.307
9 39.567 16:31:41.299 5 49.708 16:27:29.711 2 01:02.907 16:25:52.214
10 01:19.182 16:33:00.481 6 40.883 16:28:10.594 3 45.089 16:26:37.303
11 40.330 16:33:40.811 7 41.132 16:28:51.726 4 01:09.758 16:27:47.061
8 51.978 16:29:43.704 5 48.265 16:28:35.326
Po. 2 - #3397 PASQUALINI Y. - Husgvarna
9 40.448 16:30:24.152 6 53.819 16:29:29.145
1 41.400 16:24:51.620
10 46.732 16:31:10.884 7 46.816 16:30:15.961
2 50.831 16:25:42.451
11 40.892 16:31:51.776 8 01:04.319 16:31:20.280
3 40.349 16:26:22.800
12 41.302 16:32:33.078 9 45.366 16:32:05.646
4 01:00.240 16:27:23.040
13 41.203 16:33:14.281 10 01:19.725 16:33:25.371
5 40.953 16:28:03.993
6 40.692 16:28:44.685 Po.5-#60 LA SCALA A. - KTM
7 55.109 16:29:39.794 1 52.080 16:24:34.990
8 39.791 16:30:19.585 2 59.237 16:25:34.727
9 54.670 16:31:14.255 3 41.938 16:26:16.665
10 39.519 16:31:53.774 4 01:00.986 16:27:17.651
11 47.144 16:32:40.918 5 41.874 16:27:59.525
12 39.790 16:33:20.708 6 01:08.871 16:29:08.396
7 41.984 16:29:50.380
Po. 3 - # 12 SANTANDREA L. - Suzuki
8 56.698 16:30:47.078
1 42.146 16:24:33.197
9 41.508 16:31:28.586
2 54.548 16:25:27.745
10 52.284 16:32:20.870
3 46.101 16:26:13.846
11 41.962 16:33:02.832
4 40.726 16:26:54.572
5 58.469 16:27:53.041 Po. 6 - # 203 PERROTTI A. - Suzuki
6 40.121 16:28:33.162 1 01:01.883 16:24:49.903
7 49.034 16:29:22.196 2 56.481 16:25:46.384
8 40.022 16:30:02.218 3 01:01.913 16:26:48.297
Fastest lap: 39.378
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